OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14
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16

17

18

19
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21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-11718

05-123-12025

05-123-22837

05-123-27311

05-123-27310

05-123-35038

05-123-26157

05-123-11936

05-123-29690

05-123-22991

05-123-36482

05-123-36486

05-123-36487

05-123-32724

05-123-22323

05-123-32798

05-123-25480

05-123-25478

05-123-25479

05-123-22971

05-123-34212

05-123-34211

05-123-34216

Well Name

Christensen #1

Christiansen #2

Christiansen #42
-33

D Dyer #31-34

D Dyer #32-34

D Dyer #34R-
203

Dyer USX A #3-2

Owl Creek #10

Owl Creek #10-2

Richter #24-27

Richter #34M-
203

Richter #34M-
423

Richter #34M-
343

Richter USX AB
#27-13

Ruff #21-3

Spaur USX AB
#33-17

Tatman #34-13

Tatman #34-23

Tatman #34-53

Vega #11-3

Weld County #16
-28

Weld County #20
-28

Weld County #9-
28

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Bruegman
EG 34-
022HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
022HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
027HC

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
030HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
024HC

Bruegman
EG 34-
029HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
022HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
027HC

Bruegman
EG 34-
027HC

Bruegman
EG 34-
024HC

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN

Bruegman
EG 34-
021HN
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

304

190

661

477

499

1075

1314

661

661

1320

1433

1459

1485

1212

949

1469

219

176

466

1213

1083

1096

1109

Offset Well
Operator

Noble Energy

Sentry Oil Corp

PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy Inc

Noble Energy

St. James
Energy
Operating Inc

St. James
Energy
Operating Inc

PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy Inc

Noble Energy

PDC Energy Inc

Noble Energy

Great Western

Great Western

Great Western

PDC Energy Inc

Bayswater Exp

Bayswater Exp

Bayswater Exp

Spud Date

03/08/1984

10/21/1984

04/10/2005

11/03/2006

11/13/2006

09/27/2007

08/07/1984

11/17/2009

06/02/2005

03/17/2011

08/16/2004

07/12/2011

05/10/2008

05/14/2008

05/21/2008

10/09/2005

09/25/2011

10/02/2011

10/10/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PR

DA

PR

PR

PR

AL

Sl

PR

PR

PR

XX

XX

XX

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

338

320

590

619

617

903

300

759

586

792

587

789

645

645

651

582

765

776

769

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

444

441

490

450

430

400

465

486

470

462

420

493

445

421

430

440

492

492

492

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

6790

6762
6847 3000
6805 930
6762 190
6716 2020
6817 6850
6824 1080
6821 2980
6790 1260
6739 6388
6837 2070
6800 3060
6775 3050
6784 3160
6758 6400
6813 2018
6975 406
7080 1415
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24  x  05-123-32865 West Irrigation Bruegman 1331 Noble Energy  06/29/2011 PR 695 490 6822 1080
USX AB #33-23 EG 34-
021HN

25 05-123-22837 Christiansen 42- Bruegman 661 PDC Energy Inc 04/10/2005 PR 590 470 6847 3000
33 EG 34-
021HN

26 05-123-22518 Barrell 41-4 Bruegman 1260 PDC Energy Inc 12/13/2004 PR 450 450 6762 2445
EG 34-
021HN

Total Wells: 26
Meets Standard(STD): 13
Needs Evaluation: 13

Date Run: 1/20/2014 Doc [#400509087] Page 2 of 2



